

Republic of the Philippines UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM Province of Rizal

Cp No. (63)918-9519618 urs.bacsecretariat2020@gmail.com

			Date :/	17/25	
Compa	any/Supplier Name :			·	
Addres	ss :				
deliver	Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the y and submit your sealed quotation duly signed by your representative not	NELSON	to URS S. GONZAL Chairperson, B	S SPMO, Morong F	e shorlest time of kizal.
NOTE:	1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN 2. DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN CALENDAR DAYS 3. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES & M. ACCEPTANCE BY THE ENTITY 4. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 45 CALENDAR DAYS 5. G-EPS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION 6. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS	N OF THE QUOTA	ATION		TE OF
ITEM NO.	ITEM & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	BID PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	Electrical PVC adapter 2 1/2 inches	2	pc(s)		
2	Electrical PVC Elbow 2 1/2 inches	7	pc(s)		
3	Electrical PVC Condiut Pipe 2 1/2 inches	5	pc(s)		
4	14 mm2 THHN Stranded copper wire	80	meter(s)		
5	30.0 mm2 THHN Stranded copper wire	30	meter(s)		
6	Terminal lugs 30.0mm inches size	6	pc(s)		
7	Electrical tape big	5	pc(s)		
8	20 amps circuit breaker bolt on type single phase	6	pc(s)		
9	30 amps circuit breaker bolt on type single phase	14	pc(s)		
10	Panel Board Assembly, bolt on, industrial type with ground bus & lockset, w/ 125 AT, 3 Pole main circuit breaker with 20 branches with 14 - 30 A and 6 - 20 A	1	set(s)		
	nothing follows				
	-				
	ABC - Php 106,705.00				

After having carefully read and accepted your General Condition, I/We quote you on the items at prices noted above.

Delivery Period

Price Validity

CERTIFICATION	

I hereby certify that I have personally conducted this canvass and that the price(s) quoted is/are true & correct and the signature of the representative of the company who submitted the quotation(s) is/are genuine.

Brand and Model Warranty

Printed Name / Signature
Tel. No. / Cell phone No.

11/2/2

E-mail address

Printed Name & Signature of Authorized Canvasser

URS-AF-AS-PRO-F-2017-02

Modified version of RFQ form from (SF-GOOD-60, May 2004)

Rev. 00

Date Tin Number

Effectivity Date August 15, 2017

Appendix 60



PURCHASE REQUEST

UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM (Agency)

<u>Department:</u> Angono Campus	PR. No: 2023-10-2081	<u>Date:</u> 2023/10/23
Section: Angono	SAI No.:	Date:

	Т					
Stock No.	Unit	Item Description		Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Total Cost	
1	pc(s)	Electrical PVC adapter 2 1/2 inches	2	₱ 95.00	₱ 190.00	
2	set(s)	Panel Board Assembly, bolt on, industrial type with ground bus & lockset, w/ 125 AT, 3 Pole main circuit breaker with 20 branches with 14 - 30 A and 6 - 20 A		₱ 50,700.00	₱ 50,700.00	
3	pc(s)	Electrical PVC Condiut Pipe 2 1/2 inches	5 .	₱ 745.00	₱ 3,725.00	
4	meter(s)	30.0 mm2 THHN Stranded copper wire	30	₱ 375.00	₱ 11,250.00	
5	pc(s)	Electrical PVC Elbow 2 1/2 inches	7	₱ 350.00	₱ 2,450.00	
6	meter(s)	14 mm2 THHN Stranded copper wire	80	₱ 195.00	₱ 15,600.00	
7	pc(s)	Electrical tape big	5	₱ 50.00	₱ 250.00	
8	pc(s)	30 amps circuit breaker bolt on type single phase	14	₱ 1,100.00	₱ 15,400.00	
9	pc(s)	Terminal lugs 30.0mm inches size	6	₱ 90.00	₱ 540.00	
10	pc(s)	20 amps circuit breaker bolt on type single phase	6	₱ 1,100.00	₱ 6,600.00	

^{***}nothing follows***

BUDGET OFFICE

Control No. 23 10 165 Date 10/24/20

Funds Available P 106, 705. 00

Chargeable to Signature

			TOTAL		₱ 106,705.00
Purpose:	For electrical new installation of main feeder line replacement of panel board				
	Requested By:	Recommending Approval	;	Approved By:	
Signature:	My	L.P.O		Sold	un Q
Name:	NORMÁ F. ELVIÑA, PH. D	MARVIN P. AMOIN Ph. D		NANCY T. PASCUA	
Designation	CAMPUS DIRECTOR	OIC, Vice President for Adand Finance	lministration	UNIVERSITY PRES	IDENT

URS-AF-AS-PRO-F-2017-01

Rev. 00

Effectivity Date August 15, 2017